INSEE commune
01229
01229
01229
01229
01229
01229
01229

Nom commune
Malafretaz
Malafretaz
Malafretaz
Malafretaz
Malafretaz
Malafretaz
Malafretaz

ID trongon
50225965
50226167
50226168
50226169
50226170
50226171
50226172

Nom trongon
D28 (1)
D975 (20)
D975 (21)
D975 (22)
D975 (23)
D975 (24)
D975 (25)

Débutant
PR 15+050
PR 17+530
PR 17+600
PR 17+870
PR 18+570
PR 19+170
PR 19+690

Finissant
PR 16+140
PR 17+600
PR 17+870
PR 18+570
PR 19+170
PR 19+690
PR 22+725

Catégorie Largeur

4
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30
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100
100
100
100
100

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1
Cbo1



